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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: FAIRFIELD/FAIRFIELD

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 10 RILEY G. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred90 Quota 6231

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A TOMA Z. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
ARTHUR L. 49 33293280
OWSINSKI A. 27 12295
RILEY G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED90

B JAKO A. 0 15131513
BADAL R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ABDALA G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
AKBULUT D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C WHITE L. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
MOOSHI A. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
CARBONE F. 0 42974297
ATIENZA R. 4 106102

D YEUNG K. 1 29642963
DANG K. 0 9494
YEUNG S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SAM I. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 9   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

90

31151

9

24

0

0

18693

1242512434


